Prepariamo il futuro
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Un piano per lo sviluppo integrato del territorio

GONTATTI:
tel. 055-667502
g-mail; garante_piano_strutturale_valdera@unione.valdera.pi.it

sito weh: http://unione.valdera.pi.it/pianostrutturale
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25 FEB
14,30-19,00

17,30-20,00

28 FEB
17,30-20,00

28 FEB
17,30-20,00

1 MAR

21,00-23,30

INGONTRO GENERALE
STAKEHOLDERS

Aula Didattica
Unione Valdera

INCONTRO GITTADINI
PONTEDERA
Villa Crastan

INCONTRO CITTADINI
GAPANNOLI
Sala Gonsiliare

INCONTRO GITTADINI
BUTI
Teatro Vittoria

INCONTRO GITTADINI
GALCINAIA
Bilhioteca

21,00-23,30

1 MAR
21,00-23,30

da definire

23 MAR
9,00-18,00

MAGGIO

da definire

INGONTRO CITTADINI
PALAIA

Scuola elementare
Forcoli

INCONTRO GITTADINI
BIENTINA
Torre Givica

INCONTRO CITTADINI
CASGIANA TERME LARI
da definire

SEMINARIO  EASW
da definire

EVENTO DI RESTITUZIONE
FINALE
da definire



